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Table (lXa
Total shareholding as a

percentage of total

number of shares

Number of
shares held in

Asa
percentage

of (A+B+C)

Asa
percen tage

of(A+B)t

ndividuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

;r*l Go*r"mat/ State Government(s)

R**Gt t ntt'iution{ qgIS

I",fi ,d"^ls (tG-Residents lndividuals/

ilGGtuiJlio-t.t st u."notoing of Pt!tgSI-- ond

fi nanc'af lnstitutions 
/ 
Banks

E!il;l ff;'*'t st"G Go\ crnrnent(s)

Fenture CaPital Funds

Venture CaPrtal Investore

7145008 I

"d,;d"rlt "1"d" 
idual shareholders

holding nominal share capital up to Rs

215386222

t l"d*d""1 tt*"holders holding

nonrinal share capital in excess of Rs

ffitnEpr & NoN-REPT)

(c-vii)

Pattern
Statement Showin

5t,"t". Pt"Og"O or otherwise

encumbered

As a Percentag€

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0t)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0{)

0.00
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r el.: 022-40164455 ;E-mail I D : vami nii-@; website : www'va Ti 
n ii nve:t

ioru-i--Enri" Sha rehold ing (B)=

t,ekt nY Cuttodians and against

hich Depository Receipts have been

RAND TOTAL (A

ForYamidi,n***s
Coml$t Sccretary
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( I X d ) Sfafsrc " 
t-ilsulC-d et a i ls ofJo-glsd:i'!-lllil-9l

Lockcd-in shares as a

percentage of total

number of shares (i.e',

C rand Total
(;\)+ ( B)+ (C) indicated

in Statement at Para

PROMOTER / PROIVIOTER

CROLIP/ PUBI-IC

Sr. No. Name of the sharehd Number of locked-in

sha res

l---
l
-l

{) {){)
()

1
r,.9!
0.00

q
9

0.00

-----!..uu-
0.00

0.0()
to lAl
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( I l X a ) Sla-tC m enfflrpfU-fqC-oeta i ls SJ Depos i to r Y Rele'i

Number of shares

ru nderlv ing

outstanding DRs

-"=aI

I

| __*-

ihares untlerlving outstanding DRs as a

rercentage of total numbcr of shares

i.c., Grand Total (A)'t(B)+ (C) indicated

n Statement at Para (lXa) abore)

i\ IVl

It {)o

000
r ) fll)

rt r)t)

/l lt{}

Sr. No. Tvpe of outstantling DR

(r\DRs, CDRs' SDRs'

etc. )

Number of
outstanding
DRs

)

\
6

1

q

TOTAL 0



ffiffi Iffir ilffi:Effi$ $g$, $$ffi Pffi fftl-
- 

(irrrrr 167120MHL983PLC029133) r^^a^, ,,nn nq?

TAr pLAzA, #. ;fii,i* MAL', NEw LrNK R'AD, ANDHERT (w), MUMBAT- 400 0s3

Tel.:022-401 64455;E-*ui1 tO' uurninlinut'tTgnt W"bt"it"'@

umber of shares

underlYing[e of outstanding

DR (ADRs' GDRs'

SDRs, etc.)

ih"tffi;" ttnding DRs as

]'o.r*"r"*t of totut nu.mber of shares

itL., 
"r""0 

Total (A)+(B)+(c)

iil;"; in Statement at Para (l)(a)

abovel

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

@
0.00

For Yamini rn$rt*uy1n:T]j'ilY
4w

ComPanY Secretaty




